
DATA LABEL:  Public 
 

EAST LIVINGSTON AND EAST CALDER LOCAL AREA COMMITTEE  
 

TIMETABLE OF MEETINGS 2024-2025 
 
 
Reports to committee officer 

by 12 noon 
Agenda 
Issue Meeting Date Room 

    
Thursday 22 August 2024 Friday 23 August 2024 Thursday 29 August 2024 Council Chambers 

    
Thursday 28 November 2024 Friday 29 November 2024 Thursday 5 December 2024 Council Chambers 

    
Thursday 27 February 2025 Friday 28 February 2025 Thursday 6 March 2025 Council Chambers 

    
Thursday 24 April 2025 Friday 25 April 2025 Thursday 1 May 2025 Council Chambers 

    
 

All meetings will commence at 9.30am unless otherwise advised 
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